
1 早  川  晃太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際医療福祉大学 2 87.89 37.29 50.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 2 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.902 1 1 1 1

3 3Sq+1T q 4.70 -1.12 3.58-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 1 1 1 1

5 3T 4.20 -0.50 3.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3T+1Eu+1S 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-2 -2 0 0 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -1 -1 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.06 2.57-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

39.05 37.29

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.855.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.005.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.105.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.205.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

50.60

2 森      温  徹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 1 73.31 29.71 44.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.34 4.542 1 1 0 0

2 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.50 1.81-3 -3 -4 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

9 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.20 3.87-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.38 1.93-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

12 CSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 0 0 -1 1

32.83 29.71

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.604.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

44.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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